THE DATASHEET OF
RFANT7635110A1T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Approval sheet
Page 1 of 8 ASC_RFANT7635110A1T_V09   Apr.2010
MULTILAYER CERAMIC ANTENNA
RFANT BROADBAND Series  – RoHS Compliance
2.4 GHz ISM Band Working Frequency

Typical examples of soldering processes that provide reliable joints without any damage are given in Fig 2
Fig 2. Infrared soldering profile
ORDERING CODE
RF  ANT  763511  0  A  1  T
Walsin
RF device
 Product code
ANT : Antenna
 Dimension
code
Per 2 digits of
Length, Width,
Thickness :
e.g. :
763511 = Length
76, Width 35,
Thickness 11
 Unit of
dimension
0 : 0.1 mm
1 : 1.0 mm
 Application
A : 2.4GHZ ISM
Band
B : GSM 900/1800
Dual Band
C : GSM 900
D : GSM 1800
E : GPS
F : W-CDMA
G : PHS
 Specification
Design Code
 Packing
T : 7” Reeled
PACKAGING: Plastic Tape specifications  (unit :mm)
Index Ao Bo ΦD T W